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Suggested Vendors 

Since there are a lot of choices to make when you are planning 

your wedding or event, we put together a list of several local 

vendors with a nice range of services and price points to help 

you create your special day. 

 

Wedding Planners 

Coordinator and planning services are available through Barnwood Events WI – please contact us for 

pricing and specific job duties included.  

Olive Branch Events Company | olivebrancheventsco.com   

Whitetail Events | whitetailevents.com  

Piece of Cake Consulting | pieceofcakeconsultingllc.com 

 

Photographers 

Paul Gero Photography (and videography)|  paulfgero.com  

Grant Martel Photography | gmartelphotography.com  

Empyrean Arts: Elijah Jones (and videography) | empyreanartsllc.com  

Theresa McGuire Photography | theresamcguirephotography.com   

Peyton Medick | peytonmedick.com 

The Wedding Flashers |  theweddingflasher.com   

Anya Kubilus Photography | anyakubilus.com  

Lindsay Stayton Photography | lindsaystayton.com/ 

Wild Pines Photography | wildpinesphoto.com  

Valerie Halling Photography | valeriehalling.com  

Photos By Shawna | photosbyshawna.zenfolio.com 

 
Lori Renee Photo | lorireneephoto.com  

PB&J Memories | pbjmemories.com  

Abbots Lane Photography | abbotslane.com  

Azena Photography | azenaphoto.com 
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Videographers 

Simple Focus Photography & Videography | simplefocusstudios.com  

Food and Cake Wedding Films | foodandcakeweddingfilms.com 

 

Officiants 

Carol Nimmer | 608-221-1896, 608-347-0120 or carolnimmer@gmail.com  
 
Happily Ever After Officiants and Ceremonies, LLC |  
theknot.com/marketplace/happily-ever-after-officiants-and-ceremonies-oregon-wi-2022847  
     Caroline Swenson, ORDM: 608-513-8237 
 
Sacred Moments; Trish Kalhagen | sacredmomentshealing.com  
 
Kelli Massey | 608-438-4585 
 
All You Need is Love Officiant; Alissa Weber | alissaweddings@gmail.com 

 
Florals 

Melody Rose Designs | melodyrosedesigns.com 

Daffodil Parker | daffodilparker.com/weddings 

Metcalfe’s Floral | metcalfesfloralstudio.com 

Surroundings Events and Floral | surroundingsef.flowerlookbook.com 

Felly’s Flowers | fellys.com 

     Florals: 608- 221-4200      Plant rentals: 608-845-9591 

Alluring Blooms | alluringblooms.com 

MKG Floral | mkgfloral.com  

Dried Flowers Forever | driedflowersforever.com  

Hyvee Fitchburg | hy-vee.com/shop/Flowers-C9.aspx 

     Scott: 1184floralmgr@hy-vee.com or 608-273-5121  

Promises Floral & Gift Studio | promisesfloralandgiftstudio.com (only does weddings of 100 people or less) 

Mobile Bloom Bar | mobileminitrucks.com  

Lily Forest Designs | lilyforestdesigns.com  
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Photo Booth 
Inquire about Barnwood Events’ DIY photobooth with disposable and polaroid cameras. Many DJ’s also 
have photo booth options. 
 
Tiki Shots Photo Booth | tikishots.com 
 
TacBoard - live stream and display your guests’ photos | tacboard.com  
 
DJ 
Dream Day Entertainment | DreamDayEntertainment.com 
 
CAM JAMZ 
     Cam Bishop: bishopcamron@gmail.com or 504-444-8320  
 
Mueller DJ Service, LLC | muellerdjs.com 
 
DJ 4000 | https://dj4000wi.wixsite.com/mysite  
 
Juke Box Band Stand| jukeboxbandstand.com  
 
ShowGrizz Productions 
     Wayne Wawroski: 608-449-8522 or showgrizz@gmail.com  
 
Celebrations Entertainment | celebrationsentertainment.com 
     Geoffrey Sandler: 608-233-5822 or geoffrey@celebrationsentertainment.com  
 
Midwest Sound | midwestsoundwi.com  
 
Kuhl Entertainment |  kuhlentertainment.com  
  
Now That’s Entertainment | ntemadison.com 
 
Rentals (linens, place settings, tents and props) 

Event Essentials | eventessentials.com 

Rustic Accents Rentals | rusticaccentsrentals.com  
 
D&S Party Tents | dandspartytents.com  
 
It’s Your Party Rentals| iyparty.com  
 
D3 Restroom Solutions | d3restrooms.com 
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Cakes, cupcakes and desserts:  

If you choose a bakery not on this list, they must cook food offsite in a certified commercial kitchen, be 

licensed and have appropriate liability insurance. 

The Baked Lab | thebakedlab.com 
 
Craig’s Cake Shop | craigscakeshop.com  
 
Nothing Bundt Cakes | nothingbundtcakes.com/weddings  
 
Cowboy David’s Bakery | cowboydavidsbakery.com 
 
Greenbush Bakery (Donuts): http://www.greenbushbakery.com/  
 
Frios Gourmet Popsicles | friospops.com 
 
Gigi’s cupcakes | gigiscupcakesusa.com/pages/madison-wisconsin  
 
Calliope Ice Cream | calliopeicecream.com 
     staci@ianspizza.com 
 
 
Makeup and Hair 
Lovely Elegance Hair and Makeup | lovelyelegance.com  

Studio XIXI | studioxixi.com 

Makeup by Francesca | makeupbyfrancescaj.com  

Headlines Mobile Hair and Makeup | travelhairandmakeup.com 

 

Fun Ideas for your Wedding or Event:  

Expressively You Art – Lindsey Salzwedel | expressivelyyouart.com/weddings  

     Live paintings, caricatures, collaborative guest book painting,  

608 lettering - Alyssa Wilkinson | IG: @608lettering  
    Custom signs for your event 
 
Color and Light Neon | colorandlightneon.com  
     LED Neon Art 
 
James the Magician| jamesthemagician.com 
 
Cinderella Carriage | cinderellacarriagellc.com  

Castle Walls | castlewalls.wedding  

     Hand-Painted Custom Wedding Murals 

Interactive Live Painting |  ronigolan.com  
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Music Options:  

Shekinah King Music | http://www.shekinahking.com/  

     Singer and pianist for ceremony and/or cocktail hour. She also sings with the Alpha Romeos, a blues, 

     R&B, soul and classic funk band: alpharomeosband.com 

Myles Wangerin Music |myleswangerin.com  
 
Jay Matthes | jaymatthes.com  
     Jay can sing at your ceremony, cocktail hour and emcee and DJ for your event. 
 
BruMar Productions | brumarproductions.com  
 
Noah James Hittner | noahjameshittner.com 
     Noah sings during ceremonies and at cocktail hour 
 
Peter Oprisko | peteroprisko.com ‘ 
     Frank Sinatra type singer 
 
Felix and Fingers Dueling Pianos | felixandfingers.com  
 
Jason McNabb & Reign | jasonmcnabbmusic.com  
 
Camerata String Quartet | cameratastringquartet@gmail.com or 608-516-1339 
 
Jestin Jay Trio | jestinjaytrio@gmail.com or 608-931-6605 
 
Swingtime Music Jazz Band | john@swingtimemusic.com or 608-215-4714 
 
 
Onsite Lodging:  

The Farmhouse at Barnwood Events sleeps 12-14 guests with 4 bedrooms, 3 baths and 1 additional 

sleeping area with a trundle day bed. It has a full kitchen, 3 season porch and a screen porch.  

The cost is $675 per night with a 2 night minimum (plus $150 cleaning fee). Inquire with Barnwood 

Event Staff for availability. 

 

Hotels within Close Proximity of Barnwood Events: 
Sheraton Madison Hotel 
706 John Nolen Drive, Madison (2.8 miles from Barnwood Events) 
     For weddings: Samantha Garcia | (608) 251-2300 X 6215 or samanthagarcia@sheratonmadison.com   
     For corporate events: Nicki Neel |  nneel@sheratonmadison.com  
Free Parking and shuttle service for Barnwood Events when you book a block of rooms.  
 
Fairfield Inn & Suites Madison South 
722 John Nolen Dr, Madison WI (2.8 miles from Barnwood Events) 
     For weddings: Samantha Garcia | (608) 251-2300 X 6215 or samanthagarcia@sheratonmadison.com 
Free Parking and shuttle service for Barnwood Events when you book a block of rooms.  
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Holiday Inn Express & Suites Madison Central 
610 John Nolen Drive, Madison (2.9 miles from Barnwood Events) 
     Contact: Amy Swenson| amy.swenson@glmghotels.com or 608-709-5050  
Free parking and free shuttle service for Barnwood Events guests when booking a block of rooms 
 

Home 2 Suites  

2153 Rimrock Road, Madison (2.5 miles from Barnwood Events) 

     Contact: Erin Jahn | 815.298.8212: or ejahn@ncghotels.com   

Free Parking. No Shuttle but has discounts with Badger Bus. 

AVID Hotel Monona 

900 W Broadway, Madison (4.5 miles from Barnwood Events) 

     Contact: Majlis Seisay | 319-834-0822  

Oregon’s Sleep Inn 

1120 Park St, Oregon (9.2 miles from Barnwood Events) 

Sometimes Madison hotels are hard to book due to Badger Games & other large Madison activities. Our 

couples have had good luck booking rooms at the Sleep Inn in Oregon, WI.  

 
For those who prefer to stay in Downtown Madison:  
AC Hotel  
1 North Webster St, Madison (5.5 miles from Barnwood Events) 
     Contact: Erin Jahn | 815.298.8212 or ejahn@ncghotels.com 
 
Hotel Indigo 
901 E Washington Ave, Madison (5.8 miles from Barnwood Events):  
     Contact: Rhea Bradley | 608-630-7124 or rhea.bradley@glmghotels.com  
There is a nominal fee for the Shuttle for Barnwood Events with a block of rooms. 
 
Bus & Limo companies:  
Wayne Ace Bus & Limo Service | wayneacebusandlimo.com  
 
Badger Bus | badgerbus.com/the-badger-fleet  
 
Jones Travel, Inc. | jonestravel.com  
 
 
Need a space for a bridal shower or small party (50 or less)? 
Many of the caterers on our Preferred Caterer list also have spaces for small parties such as rehearsal 
dinners and showers.  
 
Tricky Foods | notsotrickyfoods.com  
 
Local Motive Lounge Train Car | madisonlocalmotive.com  
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